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Nom
BEAUDRIT
HENRIOT
PLOUVIEZ
AUBERT
RAIMBAULT
CARON
DA SILVA
MARTIN
LACOURATIE
REBOUL
BOUNAT
FOURMONT
CARAYON
LARTIGUE
VILETTE
MALBEC
LAVIGNE
GAUTHERON
LACOMBE
MAIRE
SERRIE
BAILLET
QUERE
MEYRE
PAILLAUGUE
PRIME
DURAND
BENOUIS
BETES
ALTUNA
MEROPE
LAUGA
DARCHE
CAUMONT
LAVIGNE
MOZUELOS
BOULLE
DOSSMANN
LAFOND
GOMES
LANOE
DARBARY
BAYLE
LO
DUPUY
FOURNIER
PLUMAIC
BEVIN
DIEU
MARTINEZ
MAILLARD
ETXAGIBEL
LE MOUROUX
BERTON
LEBESNERAIS
FRESQUET
GALINIER
CAILLOT
CUMINAL
FILHOS
VIDEAU
GRENOUILLEAU

Prenom
Christophe
Julien
Jerome
Morgan
Cyril
Emmanuel
Bruno
Claude
Thierry
Gilles
Rodolphe
Anthony
Frederic
Cedric
Regis
Jean Marie
Frederic
Yannick
Didier
Patrick
Emmanuel
Jerome
Ludovic
Bruno
Didier
Jean Luc
Lucas
Mahomed
Franck
Alexandro
Michel
Christophe
Patrick
Gilles
Christine
Thierry
Mickael
Serge
Laurent
Pedro
Loic
David
Christian
Gerard
Denis
Philippe
Patrick
Yannick
Jean Luc
Christophe
Philippe
Danel
Francois
Pascal
Michel
Joel
Sebastien
Eric
Bruno
Georges
Patrick
Marc

Categ
1€ SENIORH
1€ ESPOIRH
2é& SENIOR H
3é& SENIOR H
4¢& SENIORH
5& SENIOR H
6& SENIOR H
1€ VETERAN 1 H
2¢ VETERAN 1 H
3¢ VETERAN 1 H
2¢ ESPOIRH
7& SENIOR H
8& SENIOR H
9é SENIOR H
1€ VETERAN 2 H
2¢ VETERAN 2 H
10é& SENIOR H
11& SENIOR H
12é& SENIOR H
13& SENIOR H
14é& SENIOR H
15& SENIOR H
4¢ VETERAN 1 H
16& SENIOR H
5¢ VETERAN 1 H
3¢ VETERAN 2 H
1€ CADET H
6& VETERAN 1 H
3¢ ESPOIRH
7¢ VETERAN 1 H
4¢ VETERAN 2 H
17& SENIOR H
8¢ VETERAN 1 H
18& SENIOR H
1€ VETERAN 1 F
9¢ VETERAN 1 H
4¢ ESPOIR H
5¢ VETERAN 2 H
19é& SENIOR H
20e SENIOR H
21¢ SENIORH
22¢ SENIORH
6& VETERAN 2 H
7&¢ VETERAN 2 H

10é VETERAN 1 H
11é VETERAN 1 H
126 VETERAN 1 H

23é& SENIORH

13¢ VETERAN 1 H

2& CADETH
24é& SENIOR H
3¢ CADETH
1é JUNIOR H

14¢é VETERAN 1 H
156 VETERAN 1 H

8& VETERAN 2 H
5¢ ESPOIRH
25& SENIOR H

16é VETERAN 1 H

9¢ VETERAN 2 H

17¢ VETERAN 1 H

26é& SENIOR H

Club
17 SOUPAPES
CH FOURCAS DUMONT
BOULIAC SP
CH. FOURCAS HOSTEN
SA MERIGNAC
SPORTS AVENTURE
MEDOC OF COURSE

ALTEA

VIGNOBLES JANDER
CH. FOURCAS HOSTEN
VIGNOBLES JANDER
VIGNOBLES JANDER
BOULIAC SP

CANEJAN ATHLE

AP ARSAC

ALTEA

SC ARES

TRI LESPARRE

ST ASTIER TRIATHLON

FORD BORDEAUX
CH. FOURCAS HOSTEN

CH FOURCAS DUMONT
CH CHARLES PERRENS
VIGNOBLES JANDER
FORD BORDEAUX

CH. FOURCAS HOSTEN
AC INGRANDES

AVIA CLUB BORDEAUX
GALOPINS DE GUYENNE
GALOPINS DE GUYENNE

VIGNOBLES JANDER
CH FOURCAS DUMONT

GALOPINS DE GUYENNE

SAC PAUILLAC

VIGNOBLES JANDER
VIGNOBLES JANDER
CH. FOURCAS HOSTEN
CH. FOURCAS HOSTEN

ANAELI

Temps
00h26m12s
00h26m29s
00h26m35s
00h27m07s
00h27m16s
00h27m23s
00h27m54s
00h28m13s
00h28m19s
00h28m24s
00h28m31s
00h28m37s
00h28m46s
00h29m00s
00h29m10s
00h29m26s
00h29m29s
00h29m40s
00h29m40s
00h29m49s
00h29m55s
00h29m58s
00h30mO07s
00h30m31s
00h30m35s
00h30m40s
00h30m48s
00h31mO01s
00h31m01s
00h31m09s
00h31m15s
00h31m31s
00h31m34s
00h31m40s
00h32m14s
00h32m16s
00h32m25s
00h32m28s
00h32m36s
00h32m40s
00h32m42s
00h32m45s
00h32m47s
00h32m49s
00h32m51s
00h32m53s
00h32m58s
00h33m17s
00h33m23s
00h33m24s
00h33m26s
00h33m29s
00h33m30s
00h33m34s
00h33m36s
00h33m37s
00h33m39s
00h33m46s
00h33m47s
00h33m53s
00h34m00s
00h34m05s



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

LARTIGUE
FERNANDO
CANDILLIER
MER
GAUYAT
CASENANG
RELEXANS
PLAISIR
BERTHIER
LABARBE
BOURSIN
GRISET
FALGERE
ARNAUD
MONIER
APPERE
HOWE
SIOSSAC
PIQUE
DELCAMP
RIOLS
MAILLET
POINTET
LABORDE
CHIOTTI
CAMPAN
JOIE
LEQUESNE
SAVY
BOUZIANE
SOUPOU
GOULEE
GAUCHOUX
DUPUY
GARDEAU
DE CASTRO
FAUVET
RIEU
MOZUELOS
LARREDE
HOURDE
IARMACO TORRES
TACHOU
BARRERE
GOULEE
LAFARGE
GUILLEROT
MONCASSIN
ALARCON
RIVAT
SAINT MARC
MORETON
LABROQUE
DUSSART
LHOUMEAU
SAUBESTRE
GOMEZ
DURAND
LEFEBVRE
VANPROEYEN
LAIACHI
SKOPINE
SEMPEY

Emmanuel
Diamantino
Laurent
Dominique
Alain
Wilfried
Dominique
Frederic
Daniel
Alain
Daniel
David

Eric
Sylvain
Robert
Philippe
Delphine
Thierry
Didier
Laurent
Christophe
Nathalie
Philippe
Cedric
Cyril
Didier
Nadine
Nicolas
Jean marc
Dominique
Marcel
Cyrille
Damien
Franck
Thomas
Carlos
Henri
Nathalie
Jennifer
Laurent
Jean Baptiste
Dominique
Jacques
David
Thierry
Didier
Christophe
Damien
Jerome
Denis
Philippe
Romain
Dominique
Julien
Frederic
Florian
Virginie
Amelia
Jean Yves
Pascal
Sami
Philippe
Vincent

4é CADETH

10é VETERAN 2 H
186 VETERAN 1 H
19¢ VETERAN 1 H
20é VETERAN 1 H
5¢ CADETH

216 VETERAN 1 H
27& SENIOR H

1€ VETERAN 3 H
226 VETERAN 1 H
11é VETERAN 2 H
28& SENIOR H
29é SENIOR H
30& SENIOR H
12é VETERAN 2 H
236 VETERAN 1 H
1€ ESPOIR F

246 VETERAN 1 H
13¢ VETERAN 2 H
31& SENIOR H
32é& SENIOR H

26 VETERAN 1 F
256 VETERAN 1 H
33& SENIOR H
34é& SENIOR H
26é VETERAN 1 H
3¢ VETERAN 1 F
6& ESPOIRH

276 VETERAN 1 H
35& SENIOR H
14é VETERAN 2 H
36& SENIOR H
37& SENIOR H
38& SENIOR H
39é SENIOR H
156 VETERAN 2 H
16é VETERAN 2 H
4é VETERAN 1 F
1& CADET F

40é SENIOR H
41é¢ SENIOR H
42é SENIORH
286 VETERAN 1 H
43¢ SENIORH
29é¢ VETERAN 1 H
17 VETERAN 2 H
44¢ SENIOR H
45¢ SENIOR H
46é SENIOR H
30& VETERAN 1 H
31¢ VETERAN 1 H
186 VETERAN 2 H
32é VETERAN 1 H
47¢ SENIORH
48¢ SENIOR H

6& CADETH

1é¢ SENIOR F

2& CADET F

33& VETERAN 1 H
34é VETERAN 1 H
49¢ SENIOR H
19¢ VETERAN 2 H
7¢ CADETH

CHU BORDEAUX
RAPIDEAUX 24
VIGNOBLES JANDER
RAPETOU

AS CUB BORDEAUX
ALTEA

ANAELI

CH. FOURCAS HOSTEN

FORD BORDEAUX
FORD BORDEAUX

PAGE BLANCHE
CH. FOURCAS HOSTEN

CHU BORDEAUX

CH LALANDE

CA BEGLES

CH FOURCAS DUMONT
SA MERIGNAC

CH. FOURCAS HOSTEN
CAVE GRAND LISTRAC

SAC PAUILLAC
MEDOC OF COURSE

LYONNAISE EAUX

SAC PAUILLAC

00h34m26s
00h34m30s
00h34m34s
00h34m51s
00h34m55s
00h34m59s
00h35m02s
00h35m04s
00h35m05s
00h35m15s
00h35m22s
00h35m26s
00h35m27s
00h35m28s
00h35m31s
00h35m33s
00h35m34s
00h35m36s
00h35m37s
00h35m39s
00h35m57s
00h35m57s
00h36m02s
00h36m03s
00h36m06s
00h36m11s
00h36m13s
00h36m15s
00h36m22s
00h36m26s
00h36m29s
00h36m32s
00h36m44s
00h36m51s
00h37m00s
00h37m03s
00h37m03s
00h37m04s
00h37m06s
00h37m07s
00h37m19s
00h37m25s
00h37m33s
00h37m35s
00h37m36s
00h37m37s
00h37m40s
00h38m01s
00h38m07s
00h38m10s
00h38m11s
00h38m18s
00h38m21s
00h38m22s
00h38m27s
00h38m31s
00h38m33s
00h38m36s
00h38m37s
00h38m51s
00h38m53s
00h38m53s
00h39m10s



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

ROBIN
DROZ
LAFON
CAMPAN
LALANDRE
RIFFAUD
DORMEGNIE
DEBERLE
CARNEIRO
NAISSANT
GRIFFON
NAISSANT
ADAM
SIRIEIX
LEBLANC
LAVIGNE
REDALLAH
GUITON
DIEU
TARIS
MOLLOT
BRUYEZ
FORGUES
MILLOT
CLEMENCEAU
DOMENECH
BERNARD
VODINH
TASTET
GILLIOZ
LAURENT
FRANTZ
TAVARES
SABRAZIN
ALTUNA
RUEZ
ALAIN
HOUNAU
LOPEZ
MAURY

DE CASTRO
LALANDRE
DELAMARE
BARREAU
FUSZ
MARCEL
LEDORMEUR
ACHENGLIL
LUCAS
LEROY FETET
LOURDE ROCHEBLAVE
PETERFFOY
COMTE
CARON
CARON
LACAZE
BOULERIS
PILLET
OPRESCO
MICHAUD
FOUREUR
BENILLAN
SIGNAC

Didier
David
Pascal
Bernard
Francois
Frederic
Sandrine
Benjamin
Pascale
Franck
Raoul
Andre
Gerard
Gerard
Patrick
Yoann
Kader
Axel
Isabelle
Pierre
Jean Michel
Xavier
Anna
Ingrid
Christophe
Josiane
Yves

Hon
Olivier
Thierry
Dominique
Evelyne
Frederic
Xavier
Alexander
Celine
Jerome
Veronique
Mariano
Joel
Audrey
Alexis
Cedrick
Adrien
Filidie
Jean Michel
Loic
Habib
Delphine
Evelyne
Sophie
Gerald
Maryse
Nadege
Jean Marc
Gerard
Romain
Gerard
Madeleine
Alain
Catherine
Monique
Francine

50& SENIOR H
51& SENIOR H

35é VETERAN 1 H
20é VETERAN 2 H
36é VETERAN 1 H
376 VETERAN 1 H
5¢ VETERAN 1 F

52é& SENIOR H

6& VETERAN 1 F

8& CADETH

216é VETERAN 2 H
38& VETERAN 1 H
39é VETERAN 1 H
40é VETERAN 1 H
226 VETERAN 2 H

7¢ ESPOIRH

41¢ VETERAN 1 H

53& SENIOR H

7€ VETERAN 1 F
26 VETERAN 3 H
236 VETERAN 2 H

54& SENIOR H

1€ VETERAN 2 F

2& SENIOR F

42¢ VETERAN 1H
26 VETERAN 2 F

43¢ VETERAN 1 H
44¢ VETERAN 1 H
24& VETERAN 2 H

55& SENIOR H

45¢ VETERAN 1 H

3¢ SENIOR F
56& SENIOR H
57& SENIOR H
9& CADETH
4é SENIOR F
58é& SENIOR H

88 VETERAN 1 F
46e VETERAN 1 H
47¢ VETERAN 1 H

5¢ SENIOR F
10é CADET H
59é& SENIOR H
8& ESPOIRH

9¢ VETERAN 1 F

1€ INCONNU H
60& SENIOR H

48¢ VETERAN 1 H

6é& SENIOR F

3¢ VETERAN 2 F
106 VETERAN 1 F

61& SENIOR H

46 VETERAN 2 F

7¢ SENIOR F
62& SENIOR H

256 VETERAN 2 H

11é CADET H

26é VETERAN 2 H
5¢ VETERAN 2 F
276 VETERAN 2 H

8& SENIOR F

6& VETERAN 2 F
11é VETERAN 1 F

CH FOURCAS DUMONT
CH FOURCAS DUMONT
LYONNAISE EAUX

SA CISSAC
ALTEA

MEDOC OF COURSE
CA ROANNE
MEDOC OF COURSE
PAGE BLANCHE

LISTRAC

CH. FOURCAS HOSTEN

GALOPINS DE GUYENNE

CH. FOURCAS HOSTEN
LOGICAP

CH. FOURCAS HOSTEN
LYONNAISE EAUX

AS SPCUB

LISTRAC

LISTRAC
CAVE GRAND LISTRAC

LISTRAC

CH FOURCAS DUMONT

GALOPINS DE GUYENNE

00h39m14s
00h39m18s
00h39m18s
00h39m20s
00h39m23s
00h39m26s
00h39m27s
00h39m29s
00h39m36s
00h39m38s
00h39m39s
00h39m39s
00h39m41s
00h39m45s
00h39m48s
00h39m49s
00h39m58s
00h40mO00s
00h40m00s
00h40m02s
00h40m04s
00h40m12s
00h40m14s
00h40m18s
00h40m26s
00h40m31s
00h40m35s
00h40m41s
00h40m41s
00h40m46s
00h40m46s
00h40m53s
00h40m56s
00h40m57s
00h41m03s
00h41m09s
00h41m10s
00h41m11s
00h41m15s
00h41m16s
00h41m20s
00h41m22s
00h41m24s
00h41m25s
00h41m25s
00h41m30s
00h41m30s
00h41m32s
00h41m35s
00h41m42s
00h41m47s
00h41m50s
00h41m57s
00h41m58s
00h42m02s
00h42m02s
00h42m03s
00h42m04s
00h42m11s
00h42m14s
00h42m20s
00h42m21s
00h42m30s



189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

LANGEARD
GUIGUE
DOSSMANN
VAINCOT
SOoucC
FARTHOUAT
LE POTIER
JOUGLA
LE MAUX
LE MAUX
BRUSQ
BARRAUD
ALVAREZ
LUCAS
PICARD
BARRAUD
KPODO
BONNET
HEUX
SERROT
GUILBAUD

CROUZIER BOTEREL

MOUTY
BAYLE
LALANDE
NOTELLE
APPERE
LUCASSON
DUPLANTIER
GRANGE
MOUTY
SOUBRET
SERRA
ACQUAVIVA
BALLET
DELMAS
LAURENT
BARAT
MARTIN NOTELLE
ITEY
ARNAIZ
NAISSANT
LE GUILLOU
BARAT
THERETZ
CROUZIER
BERNARD
BOUDIN
BETEZ
EBERSOLE
CHAUVIN
POINTET
ARCE
CARBON
MAUBERT
PASQUIER
DUPRAT
COMPADRE

RODRIGUES SANTOS

CHAMPION
BOUZIANE
HALLIER
MOZUELOS

Yves

Eric
Carmen
Christophe
Jacky
Jean Marc
Christiane
Frederic
Marie Claire
Yvon
Gabriel
Helene
Jose

Joel
Herve
Richard
Didier
Josiane
Christine
Patrick
Edith
Rachel
Sandrine
Christine
Didier
Benedicte
Christine
Florence
Marlene
Denis
Marie Line
Jean Paul
Annie
Cyril
Frederic
Sebastien
Guy

Alain
Isabelle
Stephane
Veronique
Marie Ange
Michel
Francoise
Armelle
Sylvain
Jean Francois
Laurent
Christine
Andree
Myriam
Axel
Patrick
Christophe
Johanna
Mathilde
Jean Claude
Marisoh
Arnaud
Arnaud
Zahia
Daniel

28é& VETERAN 2 H
49¢ VETERAN 1 H
7€ VETERAN 2 F
63& SENIOR H

3¢ VETERAN 3 H
29é VETERAN 2 H
126 VETERAN 1 F
50& VETERAN 1 H
13¢ VETERAN 1 F
516 VETERAN 1 H
12é CADETH

146 VETERAN 1 F
4é VETERAN 3 H
52é VETERAN 1 H
53& VETERAN 1 H
64& SENIOR H
65& SENIOR H

8& VETERAN 2 F
156 VETERAN 1 F
66& SENIOR H

9¢ VETERAN 2 F
9¢ SENIOR F

10é SENIOR F
106 VETERAN 2 F
54& VETERAN 1 H
11¢ SENIOR F
166 VETERAN 1 F
176 VETERAN 1 F
26 ESPOIRF

55& VETERAN 1 H
186 VETERAN 1 F
30& VETERAN 2 H
19¢ VETERAN 1 F
67& SENIOR H
68& SENIOR H
69é SENIOR H

5¢ VETERAN 3 H
56& VETERAN 1 H
20é VETERAN 1 F
70é& SENIOR H
216 VETERAN 1 F
226 VETERAN 1 F
31¢ VETERAN 2 H
236 VETERAN 1 F
246 VETERAN 1 F
71& SENIOR H
57&é VETERAN 1 H
72& SENIOR H
256 VETERAN 1 F
12¢ SENIOR F
26é6 VETERAN 1 F
13¢é CADETH

73& SENIOR H
74é& SENIOR H
13¢ SENIOR F

1€ JUNIOR F

6& VETERAN 3 H
14¢ SENIOR F
14é CADET H

75& SENIOR H

276 VETERAN 1 F  CAVE GRAND LISTRAC

58& VETERAN 1 H
286 VETERAN 1 F

ASSA ST MEDARD
AC INGRANDES

PAGE BLANCHE
FORD BORDEAUX

BOULIAC SP

PAGE BLANCHE

FORD BORDEAUX
ESCO 44

CH FOURCAS DUMONT
CH. FOURCAS HOSTEN
GALOPINS DE GUYENNE
CAVE GRAND LISTRAC

MEDOC OF COURSE

CH. FOURCAS HOSTEN

LISTRAC

ASSA ST MEDARD
ASSA ST MEDARD
ASSA ST MEDARD

MEDOC OF COURSE

CH FOURCAS DUMONT

CH. FOURCAS HOSTEN

ALTEA

CH LALANDE

GALOPINS DE GUYENNE

SPIC

00h42m42s
00h42m48s
00h42m49s
00h42m49s
00h42m49s
00h42m51s
00h42m54s
00h43m02s
00h43m11s
00h43m13s
00h43m14s
00h43m18s
00h43m19s
00h43m19s
00h43m20s
00h43m21s
00h43m25s
00h43m26s
00h43m35s
00h43m38s
00h43m38s
00h43m40s
00h43m43s
00h43m49s
00h43m57s
00h43m59s
00h44m03s
00h44m04s
00h44m07s
00h44m09s
00h44m18s
00h44m21s
00h44m22s
00h44m25s
00h44m27s
00h44m27s
00h44m28s
00h44m45s
00h44m49s
00h44m49s
00h44m53s
00h44m53s
00h44m58s
00h45m07s
00h45m09s
00h45m13s
00h45m16s
00h45m24s
00h45m25s
00h45m37s
00h45m47s
00h45m47s
00h46m02s
00h46m02s
00h46m07s
00h46m10s
00h46m12s
00h46m12s
00h46m13s
00h46m18s
00h46m20s
00h46m25s
00h46m34s



252 MOREAU Marie Claude 11€ VETERAN 2F MEDOC OF COURSE 00h47m10s
253 VAUTIER Liliane 16 INCONNU F 00h47m10s
254 SCHMITT Jean Nicolas 76 VETERAN 3H PAGE BLANCHE 00h47m11s
255 AUGIEZ Stephane 59é VETERAN 1 H 00h47m12s
256 BROTHIER Liliane 1€ VETERAN 3 F  ASH LE HAILLAN 00h47m32s
257 LEDUC Sandrine 15¢ SENIOR F CAVE GRAND LISTRAC 00h47m42s
258 MARTINET Chantal 296 VETERAN1F UST 00h47m50s
259 AUBRUN Philippe 32é VETERAN 2 H 00h47m57s
260 AUBRUN Ayris 126 VETERAN 2 F 00h48m24s
261 TARIS Joan 76& SENIOR H 00h48m25s
262 VILLENEUVE Nathalie 30é VETERAN 1 F 00h48m25s
263 BEGUERIA Max 60é VETERAN 1 H 00h48m28s
264 LAPOUGE Patrice 8& VETERAN 3 H 00h48m33s
265 KOSTINE Nathalie 31¢ VETERAN 1 F 00h48m36s
266 BLANC Martine 326 VETERAN 1 F 00h48m36s
267 TAPIN Alain 33& VETERAN 2 H 00h48m40s
268 SOUBRIE Frederic 77& SENIOR H 00h48m48s
269 DENJEAN Charlotte 16é SENIOR F 00h48mb4s
270 MIELE Xavier 78& SENIOR H 00h49m16s
271 DUMAS Dominique 616 VETERAN 1 H POMPIERS TARGON 00h49m20s
272 BERTON David 79é& SENIOR H 00h49m21s
273 TARBOURIELH Sophie 336 VETERAN 1 F 00h49m22s
274 QUEINNEC Isabelle 346 VETERAN 1 F 00h49m30s
275 BROSSARD Marie Annick ~ 35¢ VETERAN 1 F 00h49m38s
276 JOFFRAUD Annette 366 VETERAN 1 F ESCO 44 00h49m50s
277 VERGNOLE Frederique 17¢ SENIOR F 00h49mb53s
278 MAHE Nicole 13¢ VETERAN 2 F CH. FOURCAS HOSTEN 00h49m57s
279 CASTAING Francois 80& SENIOR H 00h50m00s
280 GALLAND DOMINGUEZ Yolande 376é VETERAN 1 F 00h50m01s
281 COLIN Francine 386 VETERAN 1 F 00h50mO06s
282 SAILLIER Marianne 3¢ ESPOIRF 00h50mO07s
283 MOUFLET Rene 9¢ VETERAN 3 H 00h50m11s
284 SAINT MARTIN Serge 346 VETERAN 2H CH VIEUX GABAREY 00h51m08s
285 PERRET Claire 18¢ SENIOR F LISTRAC 00h51m24s
286 PASQUIER Francoise 39é¢ VETERAN 1 F CH LALANDE 00h51m33s
287 DOUGE Michel 356 VETERAN 2 H ESCO 44 00h51m33s
288 WYMMELBEKE Delphine 19¢ SENIOR F ESCO 44 00h51m49s
289 LEGROS Veronique 40é VETERAN 1 F  FOULEE DES JALLES 00h51m49s
290 TOUZARD Christian 366 VETERAN 2 H ESCO 44 00h51m49s
291 BIDON Florence 146 VETERAN 2 F ESB OXYGENE 00h51m49s
292 ELOI Laurette 156 VETERAN 2 F 00h52m11s
293 CHARLERY Hector 2& INCONNU H 00h52m41s
294 VINET Eric 81& SENIOR H 00h52m59s
295 LE HEN Jean Luc 376 VETERAN 2H CH LALANDE 00h53m25s
296 GUERIN Isabelle 166 VETERAN 2 F  CH LALANDE 00h53m25s
297 THERETZ Jean Claude 62é VETERAN 1 H 00h53m32s
298 CASTEL Alain 82& SENIOR H 00h53m34s
299 MENJOT Marie Be 41¢ VETERAN 1 F CH. FOURCAS HOSTEN 00h53m47s
300 ROUSSEL Pierre 386 VETERAN2H CH. FOURCAS HOSTEN 00h53m48s
301 SACCO Nathalie 20é SENIOR F 00h53m49s
302 LAPLAGNE Elodie 21é SENIOR F 00h53m5&0s
303 MIRANDE Linda 22& SENIOR F 00h53m5&0s
304 PRINTEMPS Helene 426 VETERAN 1 F 00h53mb2s
305 PRINTEMPS Philippe 63é VETERAN 1 H 00h53mb53s
306 LABROUSSE Pierre 64é VETERAN 1 H 00h53mb4s
307 HACHEP Joel 65¢ VETERAN 1 H POMPIERS TARGON 00h53m&59s
308 GUILBO Joel 66é VETERAN 1 H 00h54m31s
309 HUOT Christine 43¢ VETERAN 1 F ALTEA 00h54m43s
310 TALEB Aicha 446 VETERAN 1 F 00h54m50s
311 LISSARRAGUE Sophie 4& ESPOIR F 00h54m56s
312 CAMBRA Violette 176 VETERAN 2 F  BOULIAC SP 00h55m06s
313 BLASIOLO Nicolas 83& SENIOR H 00h55m34s
314 GABARRON Robert 10é VETERAN 3 H 00h56m21s



315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366

VEYSSIERES
PHILIPON
SANCHEZ
TACNET
DUPONT
MAUGUET
COLSON
BERNEGE
DEMEUTER
CHAINTRIER
BOUSQUET
HEGUY
SANCHEZ
SAINT MARTIN
LORIOUX
ROBERTE
TAPIN
SARDIN
LOPEZ
PACAUD
BARRET
PERTUS
RUEL
GARRIDO
MONOT
CASTAGNET
BOUSQUET
BOUSQUET
BOYER
LABAT
FERNANDEZ
COHEN

LE DILY
BRUSQ
CASTERA
PUINNEBERG
HERAN
MARTIN
PIVOTEAU
BERTIN
LOURDE ROCHEBLAVE
BERTON
DEJEAN
DUPLANTIER
MENDANUA
JACQUEMIN
PETIT
RAFFY
RAFFY
BEZIAT
CADUMEAU
CADUMEAU

Patricia
Sylvie
Jean Claude
Annie
Martine
Arlette
Catherine
Brigitte
Sonia
Anne Marie
Francoise
Corinne
Sylvie
Sabine
Pierre
Gerard
Martine
Fabrice
Emmanuelle
Matthieu
David
Christelle
Florian
Ludovic
Joachim
Alain
Jacques
Martine
Alexandre
Genevieve
Florence
Jean Pascal
Violaine
Yvette
Corinne
Cecile
Valerie
Dominique

Marie Christine

Aliette
Oriane
Karina
Frederic
Sylviane
Elisabeth
Pierre
Eric
Michel
Guillaume
Geraldine
Jean Paul
Alice

45¢ VETERAN 1 F
46e VETERAN 1 F
39é VETERAN 2 H
186 VETERAN 2 F
19¢ VETERAN 2 F
206 VETERAN 2 F
23é SENIOR F
476 VETERAN 1 F
48¢ VETERAN 1 F
216 VETERAN 2 F
226 VETERAN 2 F
49¢ VETERAN 1 F
50& VETERAN 1 F
24é& SENIOR F
67& VETERAN 1 H
11é VETERAN 3 H
516 VETERAN 1 F
84é& SENIOR H
25é SENIOR F
85& SENIOR H
86& SENIOR H
26é SENIOR F
87& SENIOR H

3¢ INCONNU H
88& SENIOR H
40eé VETERAN 2 H
68é VETERAN 1 H
526 VETERAN 1 F
89é SENIOR H
53¢ VETERAN 1 F
54&é VETERAN 1 F
69é VETERAN 1 H
27& SENIOR F
236 VETERAN 2 F
55é¢ VETERAN 1 F
28& SENIOR F
29é SENIOR F
246 VETERAN 2 F
56& VETERAN 1 F
256 VETERAN 2 F
5¢ ESPOIRF

30& SENIOR F
90é& SENIOR H
266 VETERAN 2 F
31& SENIOR F
91é& SENIOR H
92é& SENIOR H
41¢ VETERAN 2 H
93é& SENIOR H
32& SENIOR F
12é VETERAN 3 H
26 VETERAN 3 F

CH LALANDE
ASSA ST MEDARD
ASSA ST MEDARD

CH. FOURCAS HOSTEN
CH. FOURCAS HOSTEN
CH. FOURCAS HOSTEN
CH. FOURCAS HOSTEN
CH. FOURCAS HOSTEN
UACG

UACG

CH VIEUX GABAREY

GO ET MILLO

LISTRAC

MEDOC OF COURSE

ASH LE HAILLAN

AMCM PAUILLAC

POMPIERS TARGON

RUN ACCUEIL
RUN ACCUEIL

00h56m39s
00h56m42s
00h57m28s
00h57m39s
00h57m40s
00h57m48s
00h57m48s
00h58m09s
00h58m09s
00h58m09s
00h58m09s
00h58m10s
00h58m19s
00h58m19s
00h58m30s
00h58m33s
00h58m35s
00h58m35s
00h59m28s
00h59m28s
00h59m49s
00h59m49s
01h00mO09s
01h00mO09s
01h00mO09s
01h00m10s
01h01mO00s
01h01mO00s
01h01mO01s
01h01mO06s
01h01m37s
01h01m53s
01h02m03s
01h02m04s
01h02m05s
01h02m11s
01h02m26s
01h02m27s
01h02m29s
01h02m29s
01h02m48s
01h03m13s
01h03m17s
01h03m49s
01h04m35s
01h04m57s
01h06m46s
01h06m47s
01h06m47s
01h06m47s
01h07m03s
01h08m56s



